TM
Tohnichi America Corp.
677 Academy Drive,
Northbrook, IL 60062, USA
Phone +1-847-272-8480
Fax +1-847-272-8714
 TM
Analog type torque meter for tightening torque, checking cap tightness, spring

-S
3-TM2.5-A-
S
2.5-
25 0.25-2.5 0.25-2.15
3TM50CN
-S 3-TM5-A-S 5-50 0.5-5 0.5-4.3 1 0.1 0.1
3TM75CN
-S
3-TM7.5-A-
S 8-75 0.8-7.5 0.8-6.5
2 0.2 0.2
TM
2TM100CN
-S 2-TM10-A-S 10-
100 1-10 1-8.6
331 mm
13 1/32 in
223 mm
8 25/32 in
133 mm
5 1/4 in
Ø18 ~
Ø190
mm
11/16 ~
7 15/32
in
10.5 kg
23 11/32
lbs.
2TM150CN
-S 2-TM15-A-S 20-
150 2-15 2-13
2TM200CN
-S 2-TM20-A-S 30-
200 2-30 3-17
5 0.5 0.52TM300CN
-S 2-TM30-A-S 30-
300 3-30 3-26
2TM400CN
-S 2-TM40-A-S 40-
400 4-40 3-34
2TM500CN
-S 2-TM50-A-S 50-
500 5-50 4-43
10 1 12TM600CN
-S 2-TM60-A-S 60-
600 6-60 5-50
2TM750CN
-S 2-TM75-A-S 80-
750 8-75 7-65